UNIT NUMERIC OBJECTIVES 2025
Report pulled - October 2, 2024

GOAL

0500 Fargo 1 9.09%

Total 726 1 65 66 9.09%

Total 726 1 65 66 9.09%
1 0002 Fargo 120 7 29 36 30.00%
0004  Hillsboro 34 0 1 1 2.94%

0010 Buffalo 57 0 2 2 3.51%

0013  Finley 26 0 4 4 15.38%

0015 Casselton 36 0 4 4 11.11%

0018 Hope 75 0 4 4 5.33%

0044  Hunter 10 0 0 0 0.00%

0060 Valley City 17 0 5 5 29.41%

0070  Hatton 17 1 6 7 41.18%

0113  Hannaford 25 3 23 26 104.00%

0143  Cooperstown 4 0 1 1 25.00%

0187  Fingal 16 0 1 1 6.25%

0202  Sanborn 21 0 0 0 0.00%

0210  Galesburg 32 0 1 1 3.13%

0223  Erie 26 0 0 0 0.00%

0297 Harwood 52 2 19 21 40.38%

Total 568 13 100 113 19.89%

Total 568 13 100 113 19.89%
10 0007 Lisbon 20 0 1 1 5.00%
0019  Lamoure 35 0 2 2 5.71%

0020  Wahpeton 96 0 19 19 19.79%

0036 Oakes 76 3 24 27 35.53%

0082  Forman 51 2 39 41 80.39%

0084 Lidgerwood 69 6 21 27 39.13%

0088  Hankinson 50 0 4 4 8.00%

0137  Ellendale 35 0 3 3 8.57%

0146  Edgeley 12 0 0 0 0.00%

0148  Milnor 37 0 5 5 13.51%

0153  Wyndmere 50 0 21 21 42.00%

0166  Walcott 43 0 15 15 34.88%

0191  Gwinner 14 0 2 2 14.29%

0215 Rutland 32 3 20 23 71.88%

0277  Forbes 19 0 1 1 5.26%

0283  Mooreton 11 0 0 0 0.00%

Total 650 14 177 191 29.38%

Total 650 14 177 191 29.38%
2 0006  Grand Forks 74 2 27 29 39.19%
0011  Cavalier 69 0 1 1 1.45%
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0021
0041
0077
0092
0097
0135
0147
0156
0157
0162
0168
0181
0201
0208
0227
0238
0251
0299
Total

0023
0061
0079
0098
0101
0123
0179
0194
0217
0235
0268
Total

0014
0025
0030
0056
0124
0160
0236
0245
0250
0265
Total

0001
0012

Lakota
Grafton
Pembina
Northwood
Larimore
McVille
Park River
Edinburg
Lankin
Tolna

Saint Thomas
Thompson
Minto

Pisek
Mountain
Michigan
Forest River
Manvel

Rugby
Brocket
Cando
Langdon
Leeds
Maddock
Milton
Rolette
Knox
Rolla
York

Jamestown
Carrington
New Rockford
Goodrich
McClusky
McHenry
Wimbledon
Medina
Gackle
Streeter

Bismarck
Washburn

84
173
43
27
53
104
100
37
124
28
48
36
59
49
39
54
27
20
1248
1248
58
18
154
45
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12
11
108
30
474
474
135
62
39
46
77
36
35
26
67
52
575
575
85
109
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8.33%
16.76%
30.23%

7.41%
22.64%
34.62%
38.00%
35.14%

4.03%
28.57%

2.08%

2.78%

6.78%
36.73%
61.54%

3.70%

3.70%

5.00%

19.63%
19.63%

1.72%

0.00%
85.71%
15.56%

0.00%
50.00%

4.35%
16.67%

0.00%
22.22%
10.00%

36.50%
36.50%
25.93%
20.97%
25.64%
15.22%
28.57%
22.22%
34.29%
65.38%
26.87%
15.38%
26.09%
26.09%
28.24%
47.71%
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Total

0049
0053
0054
0065
0072
0087
0126
0133
0163
0260
Total

0026
0035
0039
0052
0109
0112
0119
0127
0183
0195
0213
0230
0253
0269
0270
0292
Total

0045
0069
0078
0090
0091
0100
0189
0211
0239
0246
0261
Total

0003
0005
0046
0051

Garrison
Ashley
Linton
Wing
Napoleon
Wishek
Hazelton
Turtle Lake
Wilton
Fredonia

Minot
Lignite
Velva
Mohall
Portal
Willow City
Plaza
Bowbells
Columbus
Donnybrook
Sherwood
Makoti
White Shield
Upham
Butte
Benedict

Carson
Flasher
Stanton
Center
New Salem
Hebron
Hazen
New Leipzig
Glen Ullin
Elgin
Almont

Dickinson
Beach
Killdeer
Reeder

51
19
76
17
42
31
48
80
36
13

607

607
70
48
67
87
16
44
14
49
17
69
37
23
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22
56
60
20

31
27
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14
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30
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30
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1.96%
0.00%
22.37%
0.00%
52.38%
16.13%
20.83%
2.50%
30.56%
7.69%
23.89%
23.89%
22.86%
2.08%
47.76%
8.05%
0.00%
4.55%
0.00%
30.61%
0.00%
24.64%
10.81%
26.09%
39.00%
26.04%
28.95%
0.00%
22.38%
22.38%
45.45%
16.07%
31.67%
35.00%
0.00%
19.35%
18.52%
4.17%
0.00%
9.52%
8.00%
17.87%
17.87%
13.33%
7.69%
14.29%
10.00%
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Total
Total

0066
0071
0115
0144
0151
0180
0258
0273
Total

0029
0037
0075
0096
0110
0116
0121
0139
0243
0271
0290
0300
Total

New England
Mott
Hettinger
Belfield
Scranton
Richardton
Halliday
Regent

Watford City
Williston
Crosby
Powers Lake
Wildrose
Grenora
Parshall
Tioga
Noonan
Mandaree
New Town
Little Shell

31
56
21
119
54
98
12
27
558
558
82
151
74
45
28
41
25
113
27
26
47
78
737
737
7300
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129
129
1539

12.90%
14.29%
0.00%
12.61%
9.26%
25.51%
100.00%
3.70%
15.23%
15.23%
7.32%
5.30%
28.38%
2.22%
7.14%
7.32%
8.00%
10.62%
0.00%
0.00%
97.87%
35.90%
17.50%
17.50%
21.08%



